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CE223X (2300200) CE223X MULTIPLE PLANER | Version A

Pos. Serial No. Code
1 1018003
2 1025101
3 1175161
4 1270047
5 1383003
6 1970001
7 1989015
8 2070004
9 2079001
10 2079002
11 2079011
12 2302473
13 2302476
14 2302791
15 2302818
16 2304297
18 2306344
19 2306635
20 2306682
21 2306681
22 2306670
23 2319354
24 2319358
25 2322382
26 2322383
27 2322676
28 2322677
29 2322678
30 2322675
31 2323410
32 2323925
33 2323947
34 2326156
35 2340373
36 2345510
36 2345511
36 2345512
36 2345514
37 2345527
38 2346636
39 2346635
40 2346638

Description

BRUSH CAP

KNOB M6X17 mm (CP)

HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M.4X8
PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 6X57 PH.B.
WASHER AET D.6.4

PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 8X1/2 PH.B.
UNEX RIVET 1303

PAN HD. TAPPING SCREW 6X1/4 PH.BZ
SCREW D.4X20 (TX)

SCREW D.4X16 (TX)

SCREW D.3.6X8 CL89Z

LOCK

WASHER

GUARD COVER

HOUSING

JOINT 42X1.5

BASE

MOTOR COVER

HELICOIDAL BLADE HOLDER (V1)
DRUM (V1)

SLIDE

LABEL

LABEL

BUSHING

REGULATING SHAFT

BEARING HOLDER

DRUM SHAFT

WASHER

BEARING SHAFT (V1)

PROTECTION

BEARING HOLDER COVER

KEY

SPRING

HELICOIDAL BLADE

ABRASIVE ROLLER GR.40 (YELLOW)
ABRASIVE ROLLER GR.50 (GREEN)
ABRASIVE ROLLER GR.60 (BLUE)
ABRASIVE ROLLER GR.60 ZrO2 (WHITE)
SUPPORT

HELICOIDAL BLADE HOLDER (V1)
ROLLER DRUM ASS'Y (V1)

STRAIGHT BLADES HOLDES ASS'Y (V1)

Quantity
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Pos. Serial No.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Code

2346637
2346492
2370060
2388170
3499097
2399688
2422166
3011008
3502069
3502176
3502194
3502729
3503063
3504007
3504030
3510009
3510010
3515034
3517016
3518021
3518022
3523390
3523414
3524009
3524067
3525018
3526015
3526152
3540118
2346605
3546021
3550111
3551097
3555087
3568220
3580060
3581004
3587076
3587077
3587079
3588164
3599101

Description

STRAIGHT BLADE HOLDER (V1)
COVER (V1)

SCREW 10x7/8 PH.

RING

ALLEN KEY 4 mm

ALLEN KEY 2 mm

BLADE SUPPORT SCREW
NEADLE BEARING HK 1210
DUST GUIDE

LATERAL SLIDE

WASHER

NOZZLE

HANDLE COVER

RUBBER PACKING
RUBBER PIN

BALL BEARING 627-Z
BALL BEARING 6000-ZZ
SWITCH

CARBON BRUSHES SET
BRUSH HOLDER

BRUSH HOLDER

BLADES PROTECTOR

BELT PROTECTION

FAN GUIDE - A

BEARING COVER

KNOB

SPRING

SPRING

SET 2 CARBIDE REVERS. BLADES
COVER ASS'Y

GUIDE

CONNECTION STATOR/SWITCH
ARMATURE 230V

STATOR 230V

FERRITE

WASHER D.18.5X25X1
TOOTHED WASHER D.3.2
PULLEY

PULLEY

BELT

PIN D.5X18

SET 2 REVERS. BLADE-HOLDERS

Quantity
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Pos. Serial No.

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99

Code

4302025
4645495
4679013
4679014
5323141
5578031
7278007
8002043
8423195
8475083
9868221
2033006
2304296
1210019
1680027
2388169

Description

CORD CLAMP

CORD 2X1 (EUROPE)
SCREW D.4X25 TX
SCREW D.4X10 TX
WRENCH 8 mm

SCREW M.5X10 TORX
SCREW M.4X12 PH.
CORD ARMOR
WASHER D.6.3XD.15X1.5
SCREW M.6X15
CAPACITOR

WASHER

JOINT 18.77X1.78
BALL BEARING 607 Z
WASHER D.7.2X12X0.5
RETAINING RING D.6

Quantity
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